
Mark

1:1-20
1:21-45
2:1-17

2:18-3:6
3:7-35
4:1-34

4:35-5:20

5:21-43
6:1-29

6:30-52
6:52-7:23

7:24-37
8:1-26

8:27-9:1

9:2-29

9:30-50

10:1-31
10:32-52
11:1-11

11:12-33

12:1-12

12:13-44

13:1-23
13:24-37
14:1-11

14:12-42
14:43-72

15:1-16:20

Week One: The Coming of the King

Day 1: 
Day 2: 
Day 3: 
Day 4: 
Day 5: 
Day 6: 
Day 7:

Week Two: The Power of the King

Day 1: 
Day 2: 
Day 3: 
Day 4: 
Day 5: 
Day 6: 
Day 7:

Week Three: The Way of the King

Day 1: 

Day 2: 
Day 3: 
Day 4: 

Day 5: 

Day 6: 
Day 7:

Week Four: The Resurrection of the King

Day 1: 

Day 2: 
Day 3: 
Day 4: 

Day 5: 
Day 6: 
Day 7:

The King Arrives
The Authority to Heal & Cast out Demons
The Authority to Forgive
Lord of the Sabbath
Following the Son of God
Parables of the Kingdom
Power Over Nature and Spirits

Faith & Healing
Confrontation
Feeding of the 5,000
The Heart of the Follower
Even the Deaf Hear & the Mute Speak
Feeding of the 4,000
The Messiah

The Son of Man
The Servant of All
Kingdom Ethics

The Cup of the King

Triumphal Entry
Authority of the King
The Heir of the Vineyard

Jesus is Lord
Be on Your Guard
Stay Awake

His Anointing
The Last Supper
Let the Scriptures Be Fulfilled
Death and Resurrection

READING PLAN

MarkGospelTHE OF

Below is a 28-day guided reading through the book 

of Mark. Use this plan to read through the events in 

chronological order. We encourage you to journal 

as you engage with God’s Word.



For more biblical resources,
visit chapel-pointe.org/resources

“And you shall love the Lord 

your God with all your heart 

and with all your soul and 

with all your mind and with 

all your strength.”

Mark 12:30


