THE Gospel of Mark

Below is a 28-day guided reading through the book of Mark. Use this plan to read through the events in chronological order. We encourage you to journal as you engage with God's Word.

READING PLAN Week One: The Coming of the King	Mark
Week One. The Conning of the King	Mark
☐ Day 1: The King Arrives	1:1-20
□ Day 2: The Authority to Heal & Cast out Demons	1:21-45
☐ Day 3: The Authority to Forgive	2:1-17
Day 4: Lord of the Sabbath	2:18-3:6
Day 5: Following the Son of God	3:7-35
□ Day 6: Parables of the Kingdom□ Day 7: Power Over Nature and Spirits	4:1-34 4:35-5:20
Day 7. Fower Over Natore and Spiris	4.33-3.20
Week Two: The Power of the King	
□ Day 1: Faith & Healing	5:21-43
□ Day 2: Confrontation	6:1-29
□ Day 3: Feeding of the 5,000	6:30-52
□ Day 4: The Heart of the Follower	6:52-7:23
\square Day 5: Even the Deaf Hear & the Mute Speak	7:24-37
□ Day 6: Feeding of the 4,000	8:1-26
□ Day 7: The Messiah	8:27-9:1
Week Three: The Way of the King	$\times A \sqcap$
□ Day 1: The Son of Man	9:2-29
□ Day 2: The Servant of All	9:30-50
□ Day 3: Kingdom Ethics	10:1-31
□ Day 4: The Cup of the King	10:32-52
□ Day 5: Triumphal Entry	11:1-11
□ Day 6: Authority of the King	11:12-33
□ Day 7: The Heir of the Vineyard	12:1-12
Week Four: The Resurrection of the King	
□ Day 1: Jesus is Lord	12:13-44
□ Day 2: Be on Your Guard	13:1-23
□ Day 3: Stay Awake	13:24-37
□ Day 4: His Anointing	14:1-11
□ Day 5: The Last Supper	14:12-42
□ Day 6: Let the Scriptures Be Fulfilled	14:43-72
□ Day 7: Death and Resurrection	15:1-16:20

Mark 12:30

"And you shall love the Lord your God with all your heart and with all your soul and with all your mind and with all your strength."

